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Anlage
von-Cramm-Stral3e 6, 53424 Remagen
tcremagen@tcremagen.de

Hallenadresse
von-Cramm-Stral3e 6, 53424 Remagen

Sportwart/in
Schmitz, Jonathan
T 0163 7402766 jugend@tcremagen.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmitz, Jonathan
T 0163 7402766 jugend@tcremagen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Buchholz, Urs
ursbuchholz@gmx.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)

MF: Gerd Frohlich; T 02642 6133
m 0170 2821385; gerdlilo@t-online.de
Herren 70 2 (4er)
MF: Rolf Plewa

m 01709625285; rolf.plewa@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jung, Horst

Wirtz, Elmar
Schneider, Willi
Frohlich, Gerd
Sturm, Manfred
Plewa, Rolf
Schumacher, Rolf
Wendlandt, Walter
Corinth, Ernst
Pollmann, Wolfgang
Martin, Glnter
Keiner, Eberhard
Schumacher, Hermann-Josef

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15305351
14451678
14906289
14405353
15205885
14604955
14705594
13904638
15252781
14705556
15153083
14305446
13904607

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,3
LK15,4
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,7
LK19,9
LK24,2
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK22,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
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